
 

STAT DE PERSONAL 

La amenajarea or.Cricova a. 2019 

 Salariul minim 2610 sau 15,44 lei/ora 
              

N 

d/o 

 

Funcţia 

Nr. 

lucr. 

Coef. 

de 

ramură 

Categ

oria 

Coef. 

tarifar 

Salariu 

tarifar 

(lei/oră) 

Salariul 

lunar 

(lei) 

Condiţii 

nocive 

Complexitate Salariul 

lunar 

(lei)  

Salariul 

lunar 

total 

(lei) 

Salariul 

anual 

(lei) 

% Lei 

% Lei 

 

1 

 

 

Măturători  

 

10.8 

 

1,0 

 

II 

 

1.15 

 

17.76 

 

3001.44 

 

25 

 

250 

   

3251.44 

 

35115.55 

 

421386.60 

 

2 

 

 

Lucrător la cimitir  

 

1 

 

1,0 

 

II 

 

1.15 

 

17.76 

 

3001.44 

 

- 

 

- 

   

3001.44 

 

3001.44 

 

36017.28 

 

3 

 

 

Tractorist 

 

1 

 

1,0 

 

III 

 

1,46 

 

 

22.54 

 

 

3809.26 

 

 

35 

 

350 

 

15 

 

571.39 

 

 

4730.65 

 

 

4730.65 

 

 

56767.80 

 

  

Total: 

 

 

12.8 

          

42847.64 

 

514171.68 

 

 


